
Thousand Oaks (Wetmore to Perrin-Beitel)

City Council A Session Item 16 

February 13, 2020 

Razi Hosseini, P.E., R.P.L.S., Interim Director

City of San Antonio

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Lli4MlTIfs&t=2s


 $3.0 Million | 2017 Bond
 $500K | FY 2019 Budget

 Located in District 10 

 Arterial road for Northeast 
part of San Antonio

 Pavement deteriorated due 
to heavy traffic

Project Background

2

Thousand Oaks looking East



3



Project Scope 

4

 Reconstruct outside lanes 

 Construct concrete bus stop 
pads

 Mill and Overlay inner lanes

 Upgraded utilities Thousand Oaks looking West



Project Benefits 

5

 Address pavement failures 
in the outer lanes

 Add concrete bus pads 

 Improve ride quality 

 Upgrade SAWS water and 
sanitary sewer

Thousand Oaks looking across



Project Schedule 

Construction Schedule:
 March 2020 – March 2021

6



Recommendation

Approval to award construction 
contract in the amount of 
$3,845,353.78 to E-Z Bel 
Construction, LLC.

7



Thousand Oaks (Wetmore to Perrin-Beitel)

City Council A Session Item 16

February 13, 2020 

Razi Hosseini, P.E., R.P.L.S., Interim Director

City of San Antonio

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Lli4MlTIfs&t=2s

