* City of San Antonio

(ITY OF

SAN ANTONIO

—TEXAS —

*

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1076
Type: Capital Improvements
In control: City Council A Session
On agenda: 2/13/2020
Title: Ordinance awarding a construction contract including an additive alternate to E-Z Bel Construction,

LLC in the amount of $3,845,353.78 of which $1,433,706.3.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio
Water System (SAWS) for the Thousand Oaks Drive (Wetmore Road to Perrin Beitel Road) project, a
2017 Bond funded project. [Roderick Sanchez, Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Interim
Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Staff Presentation, 3. Ordinance 2020-02-13-0086

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/13/2020 1 City Council A Session adopted Pass
City of San Antonio Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

