
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-6424

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/3/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a City requested change order in the increased amount of $260,002.35 and
authorizing payment to E-Z Bel Construction, LLC for additional street repair work related to the 2017
Bond Program Thousand Oaks Drive (Wetmore Road to Perrin Beitel Road) project, located in
Council District 10.  Funds are available from the FY 2021 Street Maintenance Program and are
included in the FY 2021 - FY 2026 Capital Improvement Program. [Roderick Sanchez, Assistant City
Manager; Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map_Thousand Oaks, 2. Thousand Oaks_Add Alt 2 Revised Pricing, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4.
Ordinance 2020-12-03-0841

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session12/3/2020 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

